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� Infinitẽ Plug & Play Fiber Solution is suitable for Datacenters and Storage Area Networks. 

� Pre-terminated and factory-tested to ensure optimum performance 

� Infinitẽ Plug & Play Fiber Solution includes MPO cassette module, patch panel, fan-out patch cord and adapter. 

� Available in Singlemode and Multimode versions 

� Available in LC / SC / ST / FC adapters 

� Custom design and configuration are available upon request 

 

CCaasssseettttee  MMoodduullee  

Order no. Description 

INF-PP1-XXX-** 12 Port Cassette Module 

XXX= Fiber Type (OM1, OM2, OM3, OS1) 

**= Connector Type (LC / SC / ST / FC) 

 

MMPPOO  FFaann--oouutt  PPaattcchh  CCoorrdd  

Order no. Description 

INF-PP2-XXX-**-## MPO Fan-out Patch Cord 

XXX= Fiber Type (OM1, OM2, OM3, OS1) 

**= Connector Type (SC, ST, LC, FC, etc.)  

##= Patch Cord Length (in meter) 

 

MMPPOO  PPaattcchh  PPaanneell      

Order no. Description 

INF-PP50x MPO Patch Panel 

Please consult Infinitẽ Cable System 

 

MMPPOO  AAddaapptteerr  

Order no. Description 

INF-PP3-XXX-** 12 Port Cassette Module 

XXX= Fiber Type (OM1, OM2, OM3, OS1) 

**= Connector Type (LC / SC / ST / FC) 

 


